
2020-21 MIAC Men's Hockey Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 29 Gustavus 2 Augsburg 7 Ed Saugestad Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Jan. 30 St. Scholastica 1 St. Thomas 5 St. Thomas Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint John's 0 Augsburg 6 Ed Saugestad Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethel 5 Hamline 2 TRIA Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Gustavus 3 Saint Mary's 4 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

FEBRUARY

Tue., Feb. 02 Saint Mary's 5 Bethel 4 NSC Bethel Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 03 Saint John's 5 St. Scholastica 2 MARS Lakeview Arena Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Feb. 04 Augsburg 5 Hamline 2 TRIA Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Feb. 05 Saint John's 4 Bethel 2 NSC Bethel Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Feb. 06 Concordia
* 1 Saint Mary's 3 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Hamline
* 0 Augsburg 4 Ed Saugestad Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Feb. 07 Bethel
* 2 Saint John's 8 National Hockey Center Final Box Score	 | 	Audio	 | 	Video

Wed., Feb. 10 St. Scholastica 3 Saint John's 1 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Feb. 23 Saint Mary's 5 Gustavus 4 Don Roberts Ice Arena Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Feb. 25 Augsburg
* 2 Saint John's 4 National Hockey Center Final Box Score	 | 	Audio	 | 	Video

  St. Thomas 3 Gustavus 0 PPD from 2/6 Final Box Score	 | 	Video

Fri., Feb. 26 Saint John's
* 2 St. Thomas 2 PPD from 2/20 Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Feb. 27 St. Thomas
* 4 Saint Mary's 2 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Gustavus
* 2 Hamline 3 TRIA Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

MARCH

Tue., Mar. 02 Saint Mary's 3 St. Scholastica 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Mar. 03 Bethel 5 St. Thomas 4 St. Thomas Ice Arena Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 05 Saint Mary's 3 St. Thomas 4 St. Thomas Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 06 Bethel
* 5 Saint Mary's 6 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Mar. 09 St. Thomas 4 Saint Mary's 3 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Mar. 10 Concordia
* 3 Bethel 2 PPD from 2/27 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 12 St. Thomas
* 5 Bethel 1 PPD from 2/13 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Mar. 16 St. Thomas 3 Saint John's 3 PPD from 3/12 Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Mary's 2 St. Olaf 3 St. Olaf Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score
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Thu., Mar. 18 Saint Mary's
* 2 Saint John's 5 PPD from 3/9 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 19 Saint John's
* 3 Hamline 2 PPD from 3/6 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 20 Hamline 3 St. Olaf 2 St. Olaf Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

* Conference

 iCalendar  RSS Feed

https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?teamId=5r0l56t2rgq1sylu
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?teamId=y58mulf1ze2g6ab9
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/1hycws
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/v65o8v
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/boxscores/20210318_t3dy.xml
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?teamId=y58mulf1ze2g6ab9
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?teamId=83xjbextka1h9qam
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/noi174
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/rzl8r4
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/boxscores/20210319_6vlc.xml
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?teamId=83xjbextka1h9qam
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?teamId=5w9xxyap7ksnogdz
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/krolnb
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/r01jbc
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/boxscores/20210320_e7wl.xml
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?print=ical
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mice/2020-21/schedule?print=rss

